PROVINCE OF ISABELA

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:

CAMBERWELL CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLIES

Address :

Zone lll, San Mariano, Isabela

P.O. No.:
Date:

a4 ot =007

JUN (7 00k

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Provincial Government of Isabela

Date of Delivery:

210 calendar days after receipt of P.O.

Delivery Term:
Payment Term:

F.0.B. Destination

ltem No.| Unit

Quantity

Description

Unit Cost

Amount

1 box
box

meter

l.m.
l.m.

sg. m.

piece
piece

o ~N OO ks, W N

9 piece

10 piece

1 piece

12 piece

piece
piece
Lm.

10
10

20

1,450
740

2,265
1,500

100

2,260

7,200

262

6
18

4,600

3.5 50. mm. Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHN2)

5.5 sq. mm. Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHNZ2)
250 sq.mm. Electric Wire (TW/THHM/TWHN2) a. 250

sg.mm. THHN WIRE
b. Cable RW-3*4

c. Cable RW-24

Panel Board with Main and Branch Breakers a. LPP

PVC Tube for Cable,

Lighting Fixtures (Light Power: 24W)

LIGHT POWER: 24W
LED CHIP: SMD2835
LIGHT COLOR: RGB
BEAM ANGLE: 1060

INPUT VOLTAGE: DC24V

MATERIAL: ALUMINUM + GLASS
PRODUCT SIZE: L1000*W32*H77MM
Lighting Fixtures (Light Power: 18W)

LIGHT POWER: 18W
LED CHIP: SMD2835

LIGHT COLOR: 3000K WARM WHITE
BEAM ANGLE: 30 DEG.

INPUT VOLTAGE: DC24V
MATERIAL: ALUMINUM + GLASS
PRODUCT SIZE: 88891 *88MMmm
Lighting Fixtures (Light Power: 12W)

LIGHT POWER: 12W
LED CHIP: SM02835
LIGHT COLOR: RGB

BEAM ANGLE: 120 DEG.

INPUT VOLTAGE: DC24V MATERIAL: ALUMINUM +
PRODUCT SIZE: L1000*W20*H45MM

Lighting Fixtures (Light Power: 2.5W)

LIGHT POWER: 2.5W

LED CHIP: SMD2835

LIGHT COLOR: RGB

BEAM ANGLE: 120 DEG.

PRODUCT SIZE: L1000*W20*H45MM

Power Supply and DMX Controller and Accessories a.
350W POWER SUPPLY TO CONNECT AT THE LAMP

b. DMX Controller

¢. DMX Controller Acessory
d. DMX Controller Cable
*********nothing fonows**********

25mm

#4,500.00
6,500.00

2,075.00

300.00
220.00

121,150.00

125.00
2,665.52

3,575.00

3,356.75

2,831.40

83,183.50
22,594.00

91.52

45,000.00}
65,000.00
41,500.00

435,000.00
162,800.00

121,150.00

283,130.55
3,998,280.00

357,500.00

4,240,125.22

24,168,600.00

741,827.85

499,101.00
406,692.00

420,969.92

I(T otal Amount in Words)

Thirty-Five Million Nine Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand Six Hundred

Seventy Six Pesos & 53/100

35,986,676.53
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In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one
percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.
Very truly yours,

g R T. ALBANO lil

Governor

Conforme:

. O
(Signat\&e over printed name)

June 0} 2024
(Date)

In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished).
Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.:

Certified Correct; Date:

Q. <l
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