

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: CAMBERWELL CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLIES

P.O. No.:

2024-04-0107

Address:

Zone III, San Mariano, Isabela

Date: JUN 0 7 2024

Gentlemen:	Gen	tlem	en:
------------	-----	------	-----

ma	001 11 0 11 1			8 8945	
Diagon turning thin	atting the tellering	articles subject to the terr	20 00/	A AAAAIIIAAAA	contained berein.
PIESSE IIIIIISI IIIS		annues somethorne	115 0111	I COMMINIO	Contained netent.

Place of Delivery: Provincial Government of Isabela Delivery Term: F.O.B. Destination					
Date of		•	210 calendar days after receipt of P.O. Paymen		Check
Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	box	10	3.5 sq. mm. Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHN2)	₱4,500.00	P 45,000.00
2	box	10	5.5 sq. mm. Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHN2)	6,500.00	65,000.00
3	meter	20	250 sq.mm. Electric Wire (TW/THHM/TWHN2) a. 250 sq.mm. THHN WIRE	2,075.00	41,500.00
4	l.m.	1,450	b. Cable RW-3*4	300.00	435,000.00
5	l.m.	740	c. Cable RW-2*4	220.00	162,800.00
6	sq. m.	1	Panel Board with Main and Branch Breakers a. LPP	121,150.00	121,150.00
7	piece	2,265	PVC Tube for Cable, 25mm	125.00	283,130.55
8	piece	1,500	Lighting Fixtures (Light Power: 24W) LIGHT POWER: 24W LED CHIP: SMD2835 LIGHT COLOR: RGB BEAM ANGLE: 10*60 INPUT VOLTAGE: DC24V MATERIAL: ALUMINUM + GLASS	2,665.52	3,998,280.00
9	piece	100	PRODUCT SIZE: L1000*W32*H77MM Lighting Fixtures (Light Power: 18W) LIGHT POWER: 18W LED CHIP: SMD2835 LIGHT COLOR: 3000K WARM WHITE BEAM ANGLE: 30 DEG. INPUT VOLTAGE: DC24V MATERIAL: ALUMINUM + GLASS	0.5	357,500.00
10	piece	2,260	PRODUCT SIZE: 888*91 *88MMmm Lighting Fixtures (Light Power: 12W) LIGHT POWER: 12W LED CHIP: SM02835 LIGHT COLOR: RGB BEAM ANGLE: 120 DEG. INPUT VOLTAGE: DC24V MATERIAL: ALUMINUM + PRODUCT SIZE: L1000*W20*H45MM	1,876.16	4,240,125.22
11	piece	7,200	Lighting Fixtures (Light Power: 2.5W) LIGHT POWER: 2.5W LED CHIP: SMD2835 LIGHT COLOR: RGB BEAM ANGLE: 120 DEG. PRODUCT SIZE: L1000*W20*H45MM	3,356.75	24,168,600.00
12	piece	262	Power Supply and DMX Controller and Accessories a. 350W POWER SUPPLY TO CONNECT AT THE LAMP	2,831.40	741,827.85
	piece	6	b. DMX Controller	83,183.50	499,101.00
	piece	18	c. DMX Controller Acessory	22,594.00	406,692.00
	l.m.	4,600	d. DMX Controller Cable	91.52	420,969.92
		,	******nothing follows******		
Thirty, Five Million Nine Hundred Fighty, Six Thousand Six Hundred					₱35,986,676.53

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one				
percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.				
	Very truly yours,			
Conforme: (Signature over printed name)	RODOLFO T. ALBANO III Governor			
(Date)				
In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished). Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.:				
Certified Correct:	Date:			

8.81h